AB243200-001L
OUTRIGGER KIT LH (WEED-IT)

Right-Hand version (AB243200-001R) uses the same components

with the release ram & mechanism assembled to the other side.

Weight = tba
TEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qr.
1 AB20800 CYLINDER LOCKING 36M BOOM 1
2 AB243115-100 SPRING 1
3 AB243200-100 OUTRIGGER BRACKET 1
4 AB243202-100 LOCK LEVER HITCH 1
5 AB243203-100 CYLINDER MOUNT HITCH 1
6 AB243206-100 LOCK LIFTER BUSH 2
7 5/16"X 1 1/4" 16G FLAT WASHER 2
8 M12 X 35 SET SCREW HT 7P 2
9 M12 FLAT WASHER ZP 2
10 M12 SPRING WASHER ZP 2
ik M10 X 50 SET SCREW HT ZP 1
12 MI0 X 40 C/SUNK HEAD CAP SCREW 1
13 M10 X 30 SET SCREW HT ZP 2
14 M10 FLAT WASHER ZP 5
15 M10 HEX NUT HT ZP 2
16 M10 NYLOC NUT HT 7P 4

CROPLANDS

Drawings are forillustration purposes only - refer to sprayer for
actual plumbing. Parts lists are indicative of the sprayer type.

Items in italics or without a part number are non stocked items
and may need o be specially ordered.

Forfurther partsinformation referfo www.croplands.com.au

23 July 2021, Issue A

Parts lllustration

Specifications subject to change without notice

Page 1



